MEETING No. 23 SEASON 1950

“SUNDAY DISPATCH”’
SPEEDWAY CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE WORLD

(CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND)

TUESDAY, SEPT. 5th at 8 p.m.
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WEST HHAM SPEEDWAY|

‘Speedway Stadiums (1946) Ltd. London. £.16) ALBert Dock 2441 Licence No. 503

OFFICIALS
: Joint Managers: Lap Scorer: A.C.U. Steward:
A. ATKINSON - S. GREATREX H. HOPWOOD A. W. DAY
Timekeeper and Judge: Announcer: Clerk of the Course:
A. L. EBBLEWHITE G. W. HOLE ARTHUR ATKINSON
Medical Officer: Starting Line Marshal:
G. FOSTER SMITH, M.B., B.S. H. MONK
Pit Steward and Mechanical Superintendent: COLIN WATSON
Ambulance Service by arrangement with The St. John Ambulance Brigade
The Official Measurement of the Track is 440 yards
Held under the Speedway Regulations of the Speedway Control Board Permit No. S.P. 737
In the event of a Meeting being abandoned before six races are completed, re-
admission tickets will be available for use at the next Meeting
Track graded by Jessups (Stratford) Ltd., the Vauxhall and Bedford distributors
Betting and unauthorised photography are prohibited
Rights of Admission are Reserved

We regret that due to a dispute in the Printing Industry, the size of our Programme
is unavoidably reduced. The normal size Programme will again be on sale as
soon as conditions permit.

WEST HAM SPEEDWAY FIXTURE LIST

Date Opponem Event Venue Won/Lost W.H. Opp.

Tues. 4thJuly .. BELLE VUE .. NationalLeague ... HOME .. W 16 33
Tues. 11th July ... BRISTOL .. .. National League .. HOME .. W 54 30
Wed. 12thJuly ... 3rd Test Match (New Cross) - ... Eng. 63-Aus. 45
Sat. 15thJuly ... Belle Vue .. ... Nationa! League ... Away o 1z 37 47
Tues. 18th July ... WEMBLEY ... ... National League ... HOME .. W 51 32
Fri. 21stJuly ... Bristol ... .. ... National League ... Away Pt e O 38 45
Tues. 25th July ... WIMBLEDON ... National League .. HOME .. 'L 35

NION: “U1st iy .o ik Test Muich Vimhbledor) - .. Eng. 62-Aus.
Tues. lst Aug. ... WALTHAMSTOW London Cup ... ... HOME ... ¥/ @
Thur. 3rd Aug. ... Wembley ... ... National League ... Away

Mon. 7th Aug. ... Walthamstow ... London Cup ... ... Away
Tues. 8th Aug. ... HARRINGAY ... National Trophy ... HOME
Fri. 11th Aug. ... Harringay ... ... National Trophy ... Away
Tues. 15th Aug. ... HARRINGAY .. National League ... HOME
Wed. 16th Aug. ... New Cross ... National League ... Away
Mon. 21st Aug. ... Wimbledon ... LondonCup ... ... Away
Tues. 22ndAug. ... WIMBLEDON . London Cup ... .. HOME
Tues. 29th Aug. ... HARRINGAY ... National Trophy ... HOME
Thur. 31st Aug. ... 5th Test Match (Wembley) — ng. 53— Aus.
Fri. ist Sept. ... Harringay ... ... National Trophy ... Away .. — =
Tues. 5th Sept. ... WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND HOME ...

Tues. 12th Sept. ... BELLE VUE ... National League ... HOME
Sat. 16th Sept. ... Birmingham ... National League ... Away
Tues. 19th Sept. ... BRADFORD . National League ... HOME ..
Thur. 21st Sept. ... WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL AT WEMBLEY
Tues. 26th Sept. ... NEW CROSS ... National League ... HOME
Fri. 29th Sept. ... Harringay ... ... National League ... Away
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Tuesday Night is SPEEDWAY Night at
« THE HOME OF THE HAMMERS "

NEXT TUESDAY. SEPT. 12¢th at 8 p.m.

“Daily Mail’’ National Trophy or National League Match
Semi-Final

v.

v.
BRADFORD & BELLE VUE

WHICH WILL IT BE 72?117




